
Pos. No Compe!tor Na!onality Federa!on Make Team SP W1 W2 W3 Total

1 57 Billy BOLT GBR ACU Husqvarna HUSQVARNA
FACTORY RACING 3 20 17 20 60

2 22 Jonny WALKER GBR ACU Triumph Triumph Factory
Enduro Team 0 11 20 17 48

3 42 Eddie KARLSSON SWE SVEMO Stark Stark 0 13 13 15 41

4 12 Mitch
BRIGHTMORE GBR ACU Gas Gas X-GRIP GASGAS

Racing Team 2 17 10 9 38

5 7 Ashton
BRIGHTMORE GBR ACU Gas Gas X-GRIP GASGAS

Racing Team 1 15 15 0 31

6 26 Josep GARCIA ESP RFME KTM RED BULL KTM
FACTORY RACING 0 10 8 10 28

7 501 Dominik OLSZOWY POL PZM Rieju Rieju Factory TEAM 0 5 7 13 25

8 304 Manuel
LETTENBICHLER GER DMSB KTM RED BULL KTM

FACTORY RACING - 9 5 11 25

9 56 Marc FERNANDEZ
SERRA ESP RFME Gas Gas MarcFernandez56 - 8 9 4 21

10 21 Diogo VIEIRA POR FMP Gas Gas Raposeira bubbles
racing team - 3 11 6 20

11 89 Alfredo GOMEZ
CANTERO ESP RFME Beta Beta AG Racing - 6 6 7 19

12 96 Tim APOLLE GER DMSB Beta Classic Car Club
Manha!en - 4 4 8 16

13 212 Toby MARTYN GBR ACU Stark Stark - 7 3 3 13

14 16 Harry
EDMONDSON GBR ACU Triumph Fast Eddy Triumph - 2 2 5 9
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#1 #1 #2 #1

#7 #5 #1 #2

#4 #4 #4 #3

#2 #2 #6 #7

#3 #3 #3 DNF

#5 #6 #8 #6

#6 #11 #9 #4

#7 #11 #5

#8 #7 #12

#13 #5 #10

#10 #10 #9

#12 #12 #8

#9 #13 #13

#14 #14 #11

The results are provisional un!l the deadline for protests and appeals has passed. The !me limit for lodging a protest expires 30 minutes a"er
the most recent publica!on of the results.
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